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R = rearranged date
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Date

03 Sep
10 Sep
15 Sep
24 Sep
30 Sep
08 Oct
17 Oct
22 Oct
28 Oct
05 Nov
19 Nov
26 Nov
05 Dec
10 Dec

02 Jan
07 Jan
14 Jan
21 Jan
29 Jan
04 Feb
09 Feb
18 Feb
26 Feb
04 Mar
09 Mar
18 Mar
25 Mar
30 Mar
08 Apr
16 Apr

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

Berkeley and District Skittles League

Day

Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

Fixtures 2025-2026

Synwell Rangers

Division 1 | Synwell Pavilion SSC | Wednesday (8pm)

Versus
2025
Factors
Allsorts
bye

Cheers 4 Beers
Slimbridge LSC
Odds and Sods
Millermen
(Morse Codes)
Fusiliers
Haymakers
Wurzels
Tipsy Moonshiners
Duke of Beaufort
Jack Highs

2026
Wanderers
Factors
Allsorts
bye
Cheers 4 Beers
Slimbridge LSC
Odds and Sods
Millermen
(Morse Codes)
Fusiliers
Haymakers
Wanderers
Wurzels
Tipsy Moonshiners
Duke of Beaufort
Jack Highs

H/A

away
home
away
home
away
home
away
home
away
home
away
home
away
home

away
home
away
home
away
home
away
home
away
home
away
home
home
away
home
away

Alley

Sharpness SSC

Slimbridge LSC (1)

Cam Sports Club

Hamfields Leisure

Slimbridge LSC (2)

Synwell Pavilion SSC

Slimbridge LSC (1)

Cam Mills Bowls Club

Slimbridge LSC (1)

Synwell Pavilion SSC

Slimbridge LSC (1)

Synwell Pavilion SSC

Cam Mills Bowls Club



